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Le monde possede déja le réve d'un temps dont il doit maintenant
posséder la conscience pour le vivre réellement.

Guy Debord. “La société du spectacle”

The world already dreams of such a time. In order to actually
live it, it only needs to become fully conscious of it.

Guy Debord. "Society of the Spectacle”

Die Welt besitzt schon den Traum von einer Zeit, von der sie jetzt
das Bewufitsein besitzen muf3, um sie wirklich zu erleben.

Guy Debord. "Die Gesellschaft des Spektakels”

El mundo posee ya el sueno de un tiempo del que ha de alcanzar
ahora la conciencia, para vivirlo realmente.

Guy Debord. “La sociedad del espectaculo”




Mama Shelter hotel - Marrakech - 2000 - Starck®

Renderings Bruno Borrione



REALISATIONS

AND OTHER PROJECTS




o

LE WESTMINSTER
Hotel % %k %k %k

Le Touquet - France
Bruno Borrione SARL
Architecture : Benoist
2020
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o

LE KATORZE HOTEL
Hotel ****

Paris - France

Bruno Borrione SARL
Architecture : Artefak

2021







104 CHAMPS ELYSEES club de jeux
Paris - France

Bruno Borrione SARL

Architecture : Atelier COS

2019
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SPA DE LHOTEL D’AUBUSSON
Spa

Paris - France

Bruno Borrione SARL

Architecture : cabinet Bastie

2019
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Edition Hotel - Waikiki - 2010
Rendering Bruno Borrione for lan Schrager Company




Hotel EIFFEL BLOMET
Hotel ****

Paris - France

Bruno Borrione SARL
Architecture : cabinet Bastie
2017
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SLS Hotel - Los Angeles - 2008 - Starck®

Rendering Bruno Borrione




LOISEAU DES SENS

Restaurant

Saulieu - France
Bruno Borrione SARL |

2017
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Clift hotel - San Francisco - 1999 - Starck®
Renderings Bruno Borrione




CIDADE MATARAZZO
Model apartment

Sao Paulo - Brazil

For Starcke

2016
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Nani Nani building - Tokyo - 1988 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione



Hotel MEURICE

3 stars Michelin restaurant

Paris - France |

For Starcke

2016 |
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Delano Hotel - Miami - 1995 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




MGallery BOUTET

Paris - France

Bruno Borrione & Astrid Dieterlen
Architecture : cabinet Bastie

2015
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PRIVATE RESIDENCE =
One Hyde Park
London - U.K.
Bruno Borrione
2015
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Laguiole Knife factory - 1987 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




HOTELS & CASINO SLS
Las Vegas, Miami,

Los Angeles - USA

For Starcke

2009-2014










Disposal waste treatment plant - Vitry-sur-Seine, France - 2000 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




o

LE CHALET DES ILES

Restaurant
Paris - France
Bruno Borrione & Caroline Lory \m

2013 |
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MIHOKO'S
21 GRAMS

Restaurant
japanese-french food
New-York - USA
Bruno Borrione

2012













TASCHEN SHOPS
Paris - Los Angeles
Bruxelles - New York - Miami
For Starcke ‘

2000 - 2012
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Outside Rug - El Porteno - Buenos Aires - 2004 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione
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TABLE RONDE

Supperclub
Paris - France
Bruno Borrione
2012
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Yoo Condominium - Tel Aviv - 2005 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




LA DAME DE PIC

1 star Michelin Restaurant
Paris - France

Bruno Borrione

2012










St Martins Lane Hotel stools - London - 1998 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




LES AVISES
Hotel ****

& restaurant
Avize - France
Bruno Borrione
2011










Taschen Bookshop - Los Angeles - 2002 Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




ANNE-SOPHIE PIC

3 stars Michelin restaurant
Valence - France

Bruno Borrione

2010
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Clift hotel - San Francisco - 1999 Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




o
Hotel *****
Valence - France
Bruno Borrione
2008
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Mondrian hotel - Los Angeles - 1995 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




INTERCONTINENTAL
AVENUE MARCEAU
Hotel ***** & restaurant
Paris - France

Bruno Borrione

2008
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Alessi Lemon Squeezer - 1988 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




PALACIO AVENIDA

Hotel **** luxe

& restaurants

Palma de Mallorca - Spain
Bruno Borrione

2008
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Fasano hotel - Rio de Janeiro - 2007 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione




FASANO

Hotel *****

Rio de Janeiro - Brazil
For Starcke

2007
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Asahi Building - Tokyo - 1989 - Starck®
Rendering Bruno Borrione
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BIioGRAPHY

1984
1984/1985
1985

1985
1990-1992
SINCE 1993

2013-14
SINCE 2016

EcoLE BouLLE (PaRIs). DIPLOME D'ARCHITECTE D'INTERIEUR / INTERIOR DESIGN DEGREE
NEeMo ofrice (Francols ScaLl aND ALaiN DoMINGo)

B2. AssociaTioN AvEc BRUNO LEFEBVRE, CREATION DE MOBILIER

PARTNERSHIP WITH BRUNO LEFEBVRE, DESIGN OF FURNITURE

PHILIPPE STARCK OFFICE

JEAN-MicHEL WILLMOTTE OFFICE

BRUNO BORRIONE orrice (auaLiFication OPQAI N° 712) aND

COLABORATION WITH PHILIPPE STARCK :

o DIRECTION DU DEPARTEMENT ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE / INTERIOR DESIGN MANAGER
© 2014-2016 PrESIDENT DE / CEO oF S++B (STARCK + BORRIONE)

HERMES INTERIEUR. ARTISTIC DIRECTION

LuMINAIRES LUCIEN GAU / LIGHTING FIRM LUCIEN GAU. ARTISTIC DIRECTION

LAVAL FURNITURE, ARTISTIC DIRECTION

EcoLe CaMONDO, PARIS. ENSEIGNANT EN ARCHITECTURE INTERIEURE / INTERIOR DESIGN TEACHER

PRINCIPALES REALISATIONS / MAJOR ACHIEVEMENTS

1994
1996
1997

2006
2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014
2015
2016
2017

2019

2020
2021

For Starck®

1985
1987

Nimes. Mobilier du lycée Philippe Lamour

Philippe Lamour high school, design of furniture

Paris. Signalétique du Jardin des Plantes (avec Art-Kas)
Garden of plants Signage (with Art-Kas)

Montpellier. Le Jardin des Sens. Hotel**** and restaurant*** Michelin
Paris. Hotel***** |_e Placide

Paris. Hotel***** and restaurant Intercontinental Marceau
Palma de Mallorca. Hotel**** and restaurants Palacio Avenida
Valence. Hotel***** Maison PIC

Beyrut. Apartment

Madrid. Restaurant Manzoni and Vips Fast-Food
Valence. Villa PIC

Valence. Restaurant Anne-Sophie PIC*** Michelin
Avize. Hotel**** and restaurant Les Avizés

Madrid. Teatriz restaurant

New York. Restaurant 21 Grams

Paris. Restaurant La Dame de PIC* Michelin

Paris. Restaurant super club Table-Ronde

Cap d’Antibes. Villa

Paris, Hotel Prince de Galles, restaurant Les Heures
and restaurant La Scéne* Michelin)

Paris. Restaurant Le Chalet des iles

London, One Hyde Parck. Apartment

Paris. Hotel***** Boutet

Deauville. Restaurant La Folie Douce

Paris. Hotel **** Eiffel Blomet

Saulieu. Restaurant Loiseau des Sens

Paris. Spa Hotel d’Aubusson

Paris. Club de jeux 104 Champs Elysées

Le Touquet. Hotel ***** |_.e Westminster

Paris. Hotel **** e Katorze

Mexico. Restaurant Teatron
Tokyo. Restaurant Manin
Paris. Restaurant Puzzle

1994
1995
1995-2004

1997

1998
1999
2000

2000-2012

2001
2001-2010
2002
2002-2003
2004

2006
2007

2007-2008

2008-2013
2009-2014
2010

2011
2015
2016

Laguiole. Laguiole manufactory

Hong Kong. Restaurant Felix, hotel Peninsula

Miami. Hotel Delano

Alain Mikli shops (Tokyo, Paris, Dusseldorf,

Marunouchi, Hong Kong, New York)

Los Angeles. Hotel Mondrian

Madrid. Placido Arango Jr residence

New York. Restaurant Asia de Cuba

Paris. Ecole des Arts-Décoratifs

London. Hotel Saint Martins

New York. Hotel Hudson

London. Hotel Sanderson

Taschen shops (Los Angeles, Paris, New York, Miami,
Brussel, Berverly Hills, Hamburg, Berlin, Copenhagen)

San Francisco. Hotel Clift

Yoo residences (Londres, Tel Aviv)

Paris. Restaurant Bon2

Business premier salon Eurostar (Paris, Bruxelles, Londres)
Buenos Aires. Hotel Faena

Hornberg. Duravit Design Center

Doha. Private residence

Rio de Janeiro. Hotel Fasano

Paris. Restaurants and lobby, Hotel Meurice

Los Angeles, Hollywood, Brentwood and Glendale. Restaurants Katsuya
Los Angeles. Restaurant S Bar

Los Angeles. Restaurant XIV

Los Angeles. East West Studios, Studio d’enregistrement / Recording studio
Hotels Mama Shelter, Paris, Lyon, Marseille, Bordeaux, Istanbul
Hotels & Casino SLS (Los Angeles, Miami, Las Vegas)
Saint-Jean-Cap-Ferrat. Villa

Paris. Hotel Royal Monceau

Monaco. Restaurant ATrego

Paris. Restaurant Caffe Stern

Bordeaux. Chai Carme Haut-Brion

Le Pila. Hotel Haitza

Miami. Hotel SLS Brickell et restaurant Bazaar Mar

Paris. Restaurants Le Meurice

Paris. Restaurant Za

Sao Paulo, cidade Matarazzo. Model apartment






Competition for the Tokyo national Opera
Architect Jean Nouvel - Rendering Bruno Borrione
Permanent collection of national museum

of modern art (Pompidou center) - Paris







